

NMM INSURANCE BROKER

POLICY NUMBER : NMM0007 - First Works 142 CC (D Roux T/as)

POLICY SCHEDULE
SCHEME: KZN DIRECT - COMMERCIAL POLICY

POLICY IS UNDERWRITTEN BY: RENASA INSURANCE COMPANY
FSP No: 15491 VAT No: 4290173253 Master Policy No:
PHONE: +27 11 380 3080 FAX: +27 11 380 3088
RENASA HOUSE, 170 OXFORD ROAD, MELROSE, 2196
PO BOX 412072, CRAIGHALL, , 2024



ADMINISTERED BY: RENASA DIRECT - KZN
Reg. No: VAT No:
FSP No: 15491
PHONE: (031)566-3337 FAX: (031)566-2422 eMAIL: infokzn@renasa.co.za

Broker:	NMM INSURANCE BROKER	Office Address:	16/18 Frosterley Park Armstrong Avenue
Postal Address:	P.O.Box 5027 Frosterley Park 4019	Telephone:	4051 031-5663611
Portfolio Manager:	Nicola Louch	Fax:	0866596477
E-Mail:	nicola@nmm.co.za	Cellular:	0728905035
		FSP No:	44129
		VAT No:	
		Company Reg No:	2012/089647/07

Who for all purposes (without exception) relating to this policy act as agent for the insured.

Client number:	263606	Reg No:	2002/054424/23
The insured:	FIRST WORKS 142 CC (D ROUX T/AS)	Sole Proprietor ID No:	
VAT No:	4130213418		
Postal address:	Cluster Box 4743, La Lucia, 4019		
Physical address:	42 Cypress Drive, Glen Anil, Durban, 4051		
Contact:	D Roux		
Work phone no:	0315692897	Fax no:	0
Cellular phone no:	0836584534	E-Mail address:	info@firstworks.co.za
The Business:	PAINTING CONTRACTORS		
Territorial Limits:	All premises as stated in each section owned or occupied or used by the Insured and situated in the area which on 1 January 1976 consituted the Republic of South Africa, Namibia, Botswana, Lesotho, Swaziland, Zimbabwe, Mozambique and Malawi.		
Inception Date:	01-12-2013	Anniversary / Renewal Date:	01-12-2016
Period of Insurance:	a) From: 01-12-2015 To: 30-11-2016 (Both dates inclusive) Any subsequent period from which the Company agrees to renew this policy or any section thereof.		

Cover is effective from the date of this change and shall continue for any uninterrupted period for which the full premium has been tendered by you and accepted by us.

Bank:	FIRST NATIONAL BANK	Branch:	UMHLANGA CRESCENT 501	Account Type:	Cheque
Account Holder:	FIRST WORKS 142 CC	Branch Code:	220629	Account Number:	XXXXXX2915
Deduction Date:	1				

This schedule revokes all previous schedules which may have been issued in terms of this policy.

In terms of a ruling issued by SARS, this document together with proof of payment of premium constitutes an alternative to a tax invoice, debit note or credit note as contemplated in sections 20(7) and 21(5) of the VAT Act respectively and supersedes any policy documentation or renewal notice issued by insurers for this purpose.

This Schedule forms part of the Insurance Company's policy wording and must be read in conjunction with the Renasa Insurance Company applicable wording.

Signed for and On behalf of the Insurance Company.

Date : 22/07/2016
